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Ergebnisse:

Zeckerin II 623 Hörlitz III 792
Kohlruß, Viktor 87 167 167 Schurig, Axel 116 186 186
Kaubisch, Ronny 67 164 331 Bienek, Wolfgang 95 168 354
Tosch, Günter 82 149 480 Schneider, Silke 98 205 559
Schiemann, Paul 58 143 623 Treuger, Horst 116 233 792

Bahnsdorf I 704 Zeckerin I 707
Schleuß, Leander 80 146 146 Landeck, Manfred 87 189 189
Schleuß, Roland 87 179 325 Naundorf, Dietmar 115 197 386
Boettcher, Uwe 111 221 546 Vogel, Jens 73 142 528
Wacker, Peter 83 158 704 Richter, Christoph 96 179 707

Rückersdorf II 695 Kirchhain I 805
Mahling, Günter 118 229 229 Steuer, Andreas 85 195 195
Zerchel, Thomas 79 105 334 Vehstedt, Bernd 110 209 404
Langer, Peer 103 199 533 Henschel, Paul 104 177 581
Matusch, Norbert 90 162 695 Schäfer, Rainer 103 224 805

Sonnewalde II 659 Finsterwalde II 771
Balzer, Peter 56 135 135 Kamionka, Egon 64 135 135
Scheffel, Christian 117 229 364 Andreas, Steffen 91 213 348
Els, Dieter 59 123 487 Perl, Klaus 99 207 555
Bohlen, Marco 85 172 659 Kautz, Oliver 116 216 771

Finsterwalde III 565 Schipkau I 939
Müller, Sven 67 129 129 Schöne, Roland 99 225 225
Reichelt, Paul 67 147 276 Görner, Maik 136 277 502
Janisch, Ronny 77 149 425 Szyszka, Kurt 80 166 668
Kamionka, René 64 140 565 Kling, Thomas 125 271 939

Zeckerin III 486 Sonnewalde I 753
Wunderlich, Wilfried 47 132 132 Schnee, Bernd 81 177 177
Krausch, Fabian 38 106 238 König, Ingo 78 175 352
Zedlick, Andreas 89 117 355 Spiering, Veit 115 217 569
Knoll, Manuel 63 131 486 Pohl, Bernd 88 184 753
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